
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 J.V. Fletcher Library Addition / Renovation 606 days Thu 9/5/24 Mon 1/25/27

1 1 Construction Documents Phase 0 days Thu 9/5/24 Thu 9/5/24

2 2 CD Drawings 102 days Thu 9/5/24 Fri 1/24/25

16 3 Bidding 39 days Mon 1/27/25 Thu 3/20/25

17 4 Issue Documents for Bid 39 days Mon 1/27/25 Thu 3/20/25

18 4.1 Contract Negotiations 10 days Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/4/25

19 5 Moving to Temporary Library at 515 Groton Road 17 days Mon 3/31/25 Tue 4/22/25

20 6 Extension of Town Fiber and Utilities 4 days Thu 4/3/25 Tue 4/8/25

21 7 Opening of the Temporary libary 1 day Tue 4/22/25 Tue 4/22/25

22 8 Notice of Award to Hutter Construction 1 day Wed 4/9/25 Wed 4/9/25

23 9 Notice to Proceed to Hutter Construction 1 day Mon 5/19/25 Mon 5/19/25

24 10 Construction (550 actual days) 382 days Tue 5/20/25 Mon 11/23/26

25 11 CPA Application Due 1 day Fri 1/9/26 Fri 1/9/26

26 12 Furniture & Shelving Installation 25 days Tue 10/20/26Tue 11/24/26

27 13 Library Return Move to 50 Main Street 28 days Mon 11/30/26Fri 1/8/27

28 14 Library opening 1 day Mon 1/25/27 Mon 1/25/27

J.V. Fletcher Library Addition / Renovation 1/25

Construction Documents Phase 9/5

Bidding 3/20

Contract Negotiations 4/4

Moving to Temporary Library at 515 Groton Road 4/22
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